University Senate Faculty Salary Report for FY 2005-06
Average Part-Time Faculty Salaries by College by Rank and by Gender

College Rank

College of Business Area

Prof

Asc Prof

Ast Prof

College of Education Area

Prof

Asc Prof

Inst

College of Health & Human Services

Prof

Asc Prof

Inst

9/23/2012

IX »

M

For Gender
Salary

27,834.00

25,312.00

29,484.00

21,984.00

34,218.67

20,310.00

8,700.00

13,704.00

13,704.00

29,468.00

13,063.50

16,272.00

For College
Salary Count Salary

2

27,834.00 2
3

25,312.00 3
1

29,484.00 1

26,848.00

1
9

32,995.20 10
2
1

16,440.00 3
2
1

13,704.00 3

26,274.00

3

29,468.00 3
2
2

14,667.75 4

Count

pt-avg-college-rank-gender.xls

16



University Senate Faculty Salary Report for FY 2005-06
Average Part-Time Faculty Salaries by College by Rank and by Gender

S For Gender For Rank For College
College Rank X Salary Count Salary Count Salary Count
F 9,072.00 1
9,072.00 1
19,518.38
Community College Area
Prof
M 23,784.00 1
23,784.00 1
Ast Prof
F 20,328.00 1
M 16,116.00 1
18,222.00 2
Inst
F 16,836.00 2
16,836.00 2
Other
M 27,864.00 1
27,864.00 1
20,294.00
Institutional Research Area
Asc Prof
M 27,768.00 1
27,768.00 1
27,768.00
Library Public Services
Prof
F 12,000.00 1
12,000.00 1
12,000.00
Library Technical Services
Inst
F 24,036.00 1
24,036.00 1
24,036.00

Ogden College of Science Area

9/23/2012 2 pt-avg-college-rank-gender.xls



University Senate Faculty Salary Report for FY 2005-06
Average Part-Time Faculty Salaries by College by Rank and by Gender

S For Gender For Rank For College
College Rank X Salary Count Salary
Prof
M 27,644.00 6
27,644.00
Asc Prof
M 22,056.00 1
22,056.00
Potter College Area
Prof
F 23,309.00 4
M 28,384.29 14
27,256.44
Inst
M 10,000.00 1
10,000.00
Women's Sports
Asc Prof
M 13,368.00 1
13,368.00
Ast Prof
M 38,004.00 1
38,004.00
05-06 9-mo Equiv Avg Contract Salary = 24,822.31
9/23/2012 3

Count Salary Count
6
1
26,845.71
18
1
26,348.21
1
1
25,686.00
67

pt-avg-college-rank-gender.xls

19



	HR_UnivSen_rank_gndrcoll.rpt

