

University Senate Faculty Salary Report for FY 2005-06
Average Part-Time Faculty Salaries by College by Rank and by Gender

<u>College</u>	<u>Rank</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>For Gender</u>	<u>For Rank</u>	<u>For College</u>	<u>Count</u>	<u>Salary</u>	<u>Count</u>
College of Business Area								
Prof								
		M	27,834.00		2			
					27,834.00		2	
Asc Prof								
		M	25,312.00		3			
					25,312.00		3	
Ast Prof								
		M	29,484.00		1			
					29,484.00		1	
						26,848.00		6
College of Education Area								
Prof								
		F	21,984.00		1			
		M	34,218.67		9			
					32,995.20		10	
Asc Prof								
		F	20,310.00		2			
		M	8,700.00		1			
					16,440.00		3	
Inst								
		F	13,704.00		2			
		M	13,704.00		1			
					13,704.00		3	
						26,274.00		16
College of Health & Human Services								
Prof								
		M	29,468.00		3			
					29,468.00		3	
Asc Prof								
		F	13,063.50		2			
		M	16,272.00		2			
					14,667.75		4	
Inst								

University Senate Faculty Salary Report for FY 2005-06
Average Part-Time Faculty Salaries by College by Rank and by Gender

<u>College</u>	<u>Rank</u>	<u>S</u> <u>X</u>	<u>For Gender</u> <u>Salary</u>	<u>For Rank</u> <u>Count</u>	<u>For College</u> <u>Salary</u>	<u>Count</u>	<u>Salary</u>	<u>Count</u>
		F	9,072.00		1			
					9,072.00		1	
							19,518.38	8
Community College Area								
		Prof						
		M	23,784.00		1			
					23,784.00		1	
		Ast Prof						
		F	20,328.00		1			
		M	16,116.00		1			
					18,222.00		2	
		Inst						
		F	16,836.00		2			
					16,836.00		2	
		Other						
		M	27,864.00		1			
					27,864.00		1	
							20,294.00	6
Institutional Research Area								
		Asc Prof						
		M	27,768.00		1			
					27,768.00		1	
							27,768.00	1
Library Public Services								
		Prof						
		F	12,000.00		1			
					12,000.00		1	
							12,000.00	1
Library Technical Services								
		Inst						
		F	24,036.00		1			
					24,036.00		1	
							24,036.00	1
Ogden College of Science Area								

University Senate Faculty Salary Report for FY 2005-06
Average Part-Time Faculty Salaries by College by Rank and by Gender

<u>College</u>	<u>Rank</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>For Gender</u>	<u>For Rank</u>	<u>For College</u>	<u>Count</u>	<u>Salary</u>	<u>Count</u>
Prof								
	M		27,644.00		6			
	M		22,056.00		1			
Asc Prof								
	M		22,056.00		1			
Potter College Area								
Prof								
	F		23,309.00		4			
	M		28,384.29		14			
	M		27,256.44		18			
Inst								
	M		10,000.00		1			
	M		10,000.00		1			
26,348.21								
19								
Women's Sports								
Asc Prof								
	M		13,368.00		1			
	M		13,368.00		1			
Ast Prof								
	M		38,004.00		1			
	M		38,004.00		1			
25,686.00								
2								
05-06 9-mo Equiv Avg Contract Salary =								
24,822.31								
67								